BLACKMAN HIGH SCHOOL BAND
3956 Blaze Drive, Murfreesboro, TN 37128

Directors: Brenda Monson J] Jonathan Wright
E-Mail: directors@blackmanband.com J] Twitter: @BlackmanBand

Blaze Football Band Schedule UPDATED 7/30/20

UPDATED 7/30/2020. Recently several decisions about school reopening and the football season have been made that
will affect our current rehearsal schedule. Below are the changes we are making and some reminders as we move into

the beginning of the school year. If you have any questions about any of these rehearsal dates, please contact

directors@blackmanband.com.
Summer Rehearsals

e Tuesday August 4, 6p to 8p
e Thursday August 6, 6p to 8p

Regular Weekly Rehearsals will begin the week of August 17t

Mon. Aug. 17™: Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Aug. 20*": Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Mon. Aug. 24%™: Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Aug. 27'": Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Mon. Aug. 31°%: Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Sept. 3": Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Fri. Sept. 4*": Home Game v. Coffee County
Mon. Sept. 7t": Labor Day — NO REHEARSAL
Thurs. Sept. 10™: Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Fri. Sept. 11*": Home Game v. Independence
Mon. Sept. 14": Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Sept. 17t Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Fri. Sept. 18": Home Game v. Warren County
Mon. Sept. 21%: Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Sept. 24™: Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Fri. Sept. 25": Home Game v. Riverdale

Mon. Sept. 28%": Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Oct. 1% Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Fri. Oct. 2"%: Away Game v. Oakland

Mon. Oct. 5%: Fall Break — NO REHEARSAL

Thurs. Oct. 8™: Fall Break — NO REHEARSAL

Mon. Oct. 12t": Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Oct. 15%: Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Fri. Oct. 16'"": Home Game v. Rockvale (Senior Night)
Mon. Oct. 19%": Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Oct. 22" Parent/Teacher Conference — NO REHEARSAL
Fri. Oct. 23": Away Game v. Siegel

Mon. Oct. 26%: Drumline Rehearsal 4p to 6p
Thurs. Oct. 29': Full Band Rehearsal 3:50p to 6p
Playoff Games TBA

Reminders:

ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

All After School Rehearsals are
OPTIONAL. Students who wish
to perform during halftime at

Football Games should attend
After School Rehearsals.

All students participating in
Distance Learning may attend
all After School Rehearsals and
perform at Football Games.




